116Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
LIGHTING
Lighting: Emergency Lighting
ELS Series: Self-Contained Emergency Lighting Unit
ATEX - IEC:
Compliance Data:

loaded for low resistivity.
•	 Aluminum glass sealed spotlight.
Ordering Information:
2 x M20 entries at the top, supplied with one M20 polyamide cable gland (cable dia. 6.5 to 14.5 mm) and one M20 blanking plug
	Number	 Power	 Weight	 Volume		  Catalog Number
	of Lamps		  (kg)	 (dm3)	 205-254 Vac 50/60 Hz		  110 - 120 Vac 50/60 Hz
	 1	 10 W	 8.5	 4.8	 ELS1100712A	 	 ELS1100712B
	 2	 10 W	 7.7	 4.55	 ELS2100712A	 	 ELS2100712B
	 1	 21 W	 8.5	 4.8	 ELS1210712A	 	 ELS1210712B
	 2	 21 W	 7.7	 4.55	 ELS2210712A	 	 ELS2210712B
Standards: